Loop-W8110 Outdoor
Wireless Access
Point/Repeater/Bridge
/Professional Vehicle
Transceiver
Features:
• Industrial grade IP67 rugged, cast
aluminum casing

hazardous substances in electrical and electronic
equipment, dated 27 January 2003, including ANNNEX.
Ordering Information
To specify options, choose from the list below.
Note: RoHS compliant units are identified by the letter G appearing immediately at the end of the
ordering code
Model Description
W8110-BG-500-EANT-APBR-G 802.11b/g 500mW WLAN Outdoor AP(Turbo G), Repeater, Point to
Multi-Points Wireless Bridge (AP & CPE)
IP67 Housing, up to 25km range with external antenna LOS.
Supports dual external antenna diversity, adjustable radio power.
Standard package: POE adaptor, AP, Mounting bracket, CD, 3m
Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
W8110-A-500-EANT-APBR-G 802.11a 500mW WLAN Outdoor AP(Turbo A), Repeater, Point to
Multi-Points Wireless Bridge (AP & CPE)
IP67 Housing, up to 25km range with external antenna LOS.
Supports dual external antenna diversity, adjustable radio power.
Standard package: POE adaptor, AP, Mounting bracket, CD, 3m
Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
W8110-BG-100-EANT-APB-G 802.11 b/g 100mW WLAN Outdoor AP(Turbo G) & Point to Multi-
Points Wireless Bridge (AP & CPE)
IP65 Housing, up to 6km range with external antenna LOS.
Supports external antenna, adjustable radio power.
Standard package: POE adaptor, AP, Mounting bracket, CD, 3m
Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
W8110-A-100-IANT18-APB-G 802.11a 100mW WLAN Outdoor Wireless AP (Turbo A) and
Client/bridge (CPE)
IP65 Housing, up to 8km range, LOS.
Built-in internal 18dBi antenna (5.1~5.9GHz), adjustable radio power.
Standard package: POE adaptor, AP, Mounting bracket, CD, 3m
Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
W8110-A-100-IANT18-B-G 802.11a 100mW WLAN Outdoor Wireless Client/bridge (CPE)
IP65 Housing, up to 8km range, LOS.
Built-in internal 18dBi antenna (5.1~5.9 GHz), adjustable radio power.
Standard package: POE adaptor, AP, Mounting bracket, CD, 3m
Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
W8110-BG-100-IANT14-APB-G 802.11 b/g 100mW WLAN Outdoor Wireless AP (Turbo G) and
Client/bridge (CPE)
IP65 Housing, up to 8km range, LOS.
Built-in internal 14dBi antenna, adjustable radio power.
Standard package: POE adaptor, AP, Mounting bracket, CD, 3m
Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
W8110-BG-100-IANT14-B-G 802.11 b/g 100mW WLAN Outdoor Wireless Client/bridge (CPE)
IP65 Housing, up to 8km range, LOS.
Built-in internal 14dBi antenna, adjustable radio power.
Standard package: POE adaptor, AP, Mounting bracket, CD, 3m
Ethernet Cable & Quick installation guide.
Accessories/Spare Parts Options
User’s Manual
Loop-W8110-UM User’s Manual (optional, paper copy).  A CD version of the manual is
already included as standard equipment.
POE Adapter
W8110-PUTP-Combiner-06-G Power Over UTP Combiner (combine 48v DC power and Data)
RF Cable
W8110-RFC400-010-NN-G 50 OHM Low Loss RF Cable (1m) N(M) ~ N(M)
W8110-RFC400-030-NN-G 50 OHM Low Loss RF Cable (3m) N(M) ~ N(M)
Lightning Arrestor
W8110-Arrestor-01-G Lightning Arrestor
5.8GHz Series Antenna
W8110-ANT5-D23-G Directional Patch Antenna 23dBi (5.150GHz ~ 5.875GHz)
W8110-ANT5U-DP20-G Directional Patch Antenna 20dBi, upper band, 5.4 - 5.85GHz
W8110-ANT5U-OD8-G Omni directional Antenna 8dBi (5.4GHz ~ 5.875GHz)
W8110-ANT5L-OD8-G Omni directional Antenna 8dBi (4.9GHz~5.325GHz)